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+ Team

Course Designer
 G . Balsiger  Sui

E. Hoffmann  Sui

Two Phases

RG / Art.                274.5.6

Height:                   1.30  m

Speed:                   350  m/min

Length:                   260  m

Time allowed:         45  s

Time limit:              90  s

Obstacles:             6

Efforts:                   7

Penalty:                  s

1st jump-off:

7 - 11

Length:                  240  m

Time allowed:        42  s

Time limit:              84  s

Donnerstag, 25. August 2016            Start: 09:00 Uhr

2 PhasesEinritt 

/ 

Ausritt

V I P Zelt

JURY

9b

8

9a

7

10

11


	11CSI2 130 Zweiphasen alle.vsd
	Blatt-3


